
Entertainers for 2017 
 

Under 3’s  
Date  Day Entertainer Time 

7/03/16 Tuesday Bubble O Matic 10.15am 

3/4/17 10 days Chick/Duck Hatching Unit 3/4/17-13/4/17 

30/03/17 Thursday  Mobile Farm  9.30 -12 

11/5/17 Thursday Carp Productions 10.15am 

22/9/17 Friday Sketch n Tell  10am  

04/10/17 Wednesday  Roo Keepers 10am -11 

 

*Plus Jitterbugs music and movement sessions for term 2 and 3 for 5  

weeks on a different day each week. See timetable on noticeboards 

 

Kinder  
Date Day Entertainer Time  

30/1/17 Monday  Chinese Cultural Dance  10.30am 

7/03/16 Tuesday Bubble O Matic 11am 

3/4/17 10 days Chick/Duck Hatching Unit 3/4/17-13/4/17 

30/03/17 Thursday  Mobile Farm  9.30 -12 

9/5/17 Monday Tim the magician 10-11 

12/5/17 Friday Bop till you drop disco 7pm 

04/10/17 Wednesday  Roo Keepers  11am -12 

 

*** Kelly Sports see weekly reflections for dates (all year)  

 

Excursions – Preschool Children only  
Date Day Entertainer Time  Notes 

11/7, 21/7, 

24/7 

Tuesday, Friday 

and Monday 
Coffee shop  10am Interlude Patisserie  

10/4, 4/7, 

6/10 

Monday. 

Tuesday, Friday 
OSCH program, Essex 

Heights PS  

11am  

15/8/17 Tuesday Melbourne Museum 9 – 3pm  

27/10/17 Friday Burwood Fire Station & 

Phoenix Park 

9.30-1.30pm  

 


